COLLIN COUNTY

Construction and Planning
4600 Community Ave.
McKinney, Texas 75071

To: Commissioner’s Court
From: Bill Burke/Director of Building Projects
Date: 1-24-2024

Subject: Change Order to Sedalco Construction Services

PCO 4 - City of McKinney required changes to the utility services for the Modular plant.
These changes were required after award of the bid documents. We are working with
the City to minimize changes also requested to the Fire lane at the Courthouse.
$304,109.46

Total for this change order — $304,109.46 or 1.19% of contract
Total changes for this contract — $353,004.75 or 1.38% of contract

Thank you for your consideration,

Bill Burke
Director of Building Projects



