
Proposed Change Request

CO - 12

ISSUED TO: Collin County
2300 Bloomdale Road, Suite 3160

McKinney, TX  75071

ATTENTION:

PROJECT:

PROJECT NUMBER:

Collin County ADF Ph II New Modular CUP

23534.

DESCRIPTION: Additional Chillers for CUP (PR #08)
Addition of (3) chillers to be shipped to the Systecon manufacturing plan as directed by the County and 
BSW per PR #08. This pricing solely reflects the material costs for the chillers with associated markups 
from SEDALCO. Labor and other items needed for the full installation of these chillers is not included.

    EXTENSIONS
  A          B    C         D

      Material      Labor           Equipment       Sub/Supplier           Work Description

Additional Chillers  2,098,345.00

Insurance & Builder's Risk  108,862.15

Change Order

 0.00  0.00  2,098,345.00

A    B C D

 108,862.15

APPROVED TO PROCEED BY: Line  1:  Total of Columns A + B + C + D $2,207,207.15

Line  2:  Total From Markups & Add-Ons

Line  3:  Total Change Request Amount.............

TIME EXTENSION....
PRINTED NAME, TITLE

SIGNATURE

$220,721.00

$2,427,928.15

0 calendar days

SEDALCO RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REQUEST A COMPENSABLE TIME EXTENSION SHOULD IT BECOME NECESSARY TO 
EXTEND THE SCHEDULED COMPLETION DATE AS A RESULT OF THIS CHANGE

Page 1 of 1


